
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Compantes 

Company Number 

07926483 

Name of Company 

PP Screeds & Dry Wail Limited 

|/We 

Mark Elyah Thomas Bowen, Hillcairnie House, St Andrews Road, Droitwich, Worcestershire, 

WR9 8DJ 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 19 December 2014 

Signed 2 Date 19 December 2014 

MB Insolvency ; 

Hillcairnie House For Official Use 

St Andrews Road | 
Droitwich 
Worcestershire 

WR8 8DJ 

“A3NE59MQ° 
At6 Ref PSD01/METB/MC/MH/SLM/SM 24/12/2014 #593 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE 



Statement of affairs 

Name of company Company number 

PP Screeds & Dry Wall Limited 07926483 

(a) Insert name and 

address of registered 

office of the company 

{b) Insert date 

Statement as to the affairs of 

PP Screeds & Dry Wall Limited 

Of, Unit 8, Romford Road, Astonfields Industrial Estate, Stafford, Staffordshire ST16 
3DZ 

on the 19 December 2014 , the date that the company entered in Liquidation 

Statement of Truth 

I, Kevin Hughes 

Of, 

4 Heather Hill, Brocton, Stafford, ST17 OTQ 

Affirm and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A, Al, B 
and C are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete 
statement as to the affairs of the above named company as at 19 December 
2014 (being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for 
winding up) and that the said company cared on business in the screeding 
and dry wall installation industry. 

Full name Kevin Hughes 

Signed 

Dated I9— (X2— Dore 



P P. Screeds & Dry Wall Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 19 December 2014 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 
Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Plant & Machinery 45,000 00 29,000 00 
Office Furniture & Equipment 8,250 00 4,500 00 
Motor Vehicles 21,000 00 15,250 00 
Book Debts 415,741 00 166,296 00 
Cash at Bank 23,033 00 23,033 00 

Estimated total assets avallabie for preferential creditors 238,079 00 

Signature Yee Date 19— / 2. 2o/y 



P P.'Screeds & Dry Wall Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 19 December 2014 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 238,079 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

DE Arrears & Holiday Pay 15,359 00 
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 7,991 00 

23,350 00 
Estimated defictency/surplius as regards preferential creditors 214,729 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

Nit 
214,729 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 214,729 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 214,729 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) Niu 

Total assets avaliable to unsecured creditors 214,729 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floateng charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 127,522 43 

Employees 12,345 00 

DE 92,777 00 
Directors Loans 425,000 00 

657,644 43 
Estimated deflciency/surpius as regards non-prefterential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (442,915 43) 

Estimated defictency/surplus as regards creditors (442,915 43) 

Issued and called up capital 

NIL 
Estimated total deticiency/surplus as regards members (442,915 43) 

Signature pate (9— 13.— Jol AL 



‘ juawWwyedag 